2024 WAG 5-7 Provincials hosted by Keystone Kips

Level 5 -2014 & 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0106 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0122 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
0100 Percival, Mackenzie Kips
0114 Le, Théa Panthers
0105 Tolentino Cruz, Sarina Springers
Level 5-2013

Num Name Club/Team
0123 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0124 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0116 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
Level 5 -2012

Num Name Club/Team
0107 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0127 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr
0109 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0117 Le, Izabelle Panthers
0108 Enns, Maelle Springers
0101 Corgos, Aqiela Kips
0126 Kulczycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 5-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0128 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
0119 Dorge, Léa Panthers
0112 Verity, Anna Springers
0110 Ghuman, Avneet Springers

0111 Langrell Holland, Audrey Springers

Level 5-2009 & 2010
Num Name Club/Team

0120 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0121 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
0129 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0102 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0113 Robson, Grace Springers
0103 Roth, Elly Kips
0104 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
Level 6 - 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0202 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers
0207 Li, Diana Spartans
0208 Borowiec, Peyton Spartans

May 5, 2024 7:34:40 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.63310.0]
9.08310.03
8.650 1005
8.966 1004
9.23310.02

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.23310.0 |
8.266 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
9.016 10.04
9.13310.03
8.950 1006
9.21610.02
8.966 1005
8.283 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.13310.02
8.9331003
8.733 1004
9.216 10.0 |
8.466 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.33310.0]
8.433 1007
8.883 1006
9.11610.03
9.100 10.04
9.066 10.05
9.13310.02

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.35010.03
9.37510.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
9.13310.02
8.833 1003
8.6331004
8.3331005

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0 1
8.666 10.02T
8.66610.02T

Ubars
Score Place
9.33310.0]
8.6331004
9.15010.03
9.200 10.02
7.63310.06
8.266 1005
6.73310.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.100 1005
8.766 1003
8.933100]
8.233 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.50010.0 |
9.066 10.02
8.966 1003
7.30010.05
8.000 1004
7.26610.06
5.200 957

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.900 1002
8.750 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0
8.65010.03
8.85010.02
8.22510.04
7.77510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.90010.02
8.6251003
9.07510.0 ]

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.0
8.3501003
8.800 10.02
7.80010.05
7.700 10.0 6
7.050 10.07
7.85010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.850100]
7.67510.04
7.700 10.02T
7.30010.05
7.700 10.02T

Beam
Score Place
8.6751001T
7.800 10.06
8.000 1005
8.6751001T
8.37510.04
7.32510.07
8.5751003

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.10010.02
7.70010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.95010.03
8.75010.04
8.60010.05
8.97510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.0 1
8.72510.02
8.22510.03

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.12510.0]
7.52510.07
8.57510.05
8.92510.03
8.900 10.04
7.57510.06

Floor
Score Place
8.67510.03
8.95010.0]
8.37510.04
7.92510.05
8.80010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0 ]
9.35010.02
7.95010.06
8.52510.05
7.87510.07
8.97510.03
8.55010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.86610.02
8.78310.03

All-Around
Score Place
37.533 1
35816 2
35.083 3
34424 4
34316 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.125 1
35249 2
34232 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.683 1
35124 2
34.608 3
34525 4
33474 5
33.182 6
30.441 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.558 1
33.658 2
33.574 3
33374 4
33.199 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.933 1
34649 2
33.799 3
33.616 4
33350 5
32632 6
31.458 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.550 1
36.216 2
34.608 3
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2024 WAG 5-7 Provincials hosted by Keystone Kips

Level 6 - 2013

Num Name

0212 Slater, Kate

0213 Valyayeva, Mariya
0204 Azore, Miya

0214 Merrifield, Lakyn
0203 Azore, Kenzie

0209 Molinski Sereda, Kylyn

0194 Liwanag, Jaeden
0195 Michiels, Kendyl

Level 6 - 2012

Num Name

0218 Preisentanz, Peyton
0217 Burton, Alexa
0215 Nishi, Leah

0216 Zarrillo, Sofia
0226 Lenton, Harper
0222 Johansen, Morgan
0225 Hickman, Adrie
0211 Toews, Olivia
0223 Furkalo, Zoe

0210 Sabourin, Aryanna
0224 Guenther, Logan
0205 Stoesz, Olivia
0196 George, Aubrey

Level 6 - 2011

Num Name

0186 Speirs, Carrie

0170 Roberts, Maci

0189 Rossnagel, Vayda
0190 Guercio, Brie

0171 Johnston, Mackenzie
0192 LaFleur, Charley
0184 Moore, Maddyn

Level 6 - 2010

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Panthers
Springers
Panthers
Spartans
Kips
Kips

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Springers
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Spartans
Eagles
Spartans
Eagles
Panthers
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Eagles
Spartans
Spartans
Eagles
Spartans
Prair. Reign

Num Name Club/Team
0219 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers
0197 Besser, Calie Kips
0221 Scharer, Addison Springers
0206 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0220 Chan, Alexa Springers
0198 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0199 Ermak, Alina Prair. Reign
0201 Price, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
0200 Sim, Emma Prair. Reign
0228 Ellis, Jeanell Eagles
May 5, 2024 7:34:40 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.550 10.0 |
9.40010.02T
9.100 10.07
9.350 10.04
8.9251008
9.30010.05
9.40010.02T
9.25010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.62510.0 ]
9.57510.02T
9.57510.02T
9.32510.07
9.45010.04
9.400 10.0 5T
9.400 10.0 5T
9.12510.09
9.100 100 10
9.05010.0 11
9.000 10.0 12
8.95010.013
9.15010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 1T
9.35010.0 1T
9.350 10.01T
9.27510.04
9.100 10.07
9.22510.05
9.20010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.04T
9.3751003
9.57510.0
9.12510.09
9.55010.02
9.200 10.07
9.15010.08
9.35010.04T
9.30010.06
8.850 10010

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.25010.01
8.825 955
9.12510.04
9.15010.03
8.6251006
8.1751008
8.500 957

Ubars
Score Place
9.40010.0 1T
9.30010.03
9.27510.04
9.40010.0 1T
8.8251005T
8.650 1007
8.275 958
8.1251009
8.8251005T
7.42510013
7.92510.0 12
8.025 10010
7.97510.011

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 10.03T
8.950100]
8.700 10.03T
8.500 1005
8.80010.02
8.3251006
7.675 957

Ubars
Score Place
8.9251003T
8.9251003T
8.900 10.0 6
8.950 1002
8.6251007
9.050 10.0 |
8.350 1008
8.9251003T
8.02510010
8.3251009

Beam
Score Place
8.950 1003
8.700 954
9.500 10.0
8.650 955
9.25010.02
8.550 1006
8.500 957
7.600 958

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0 |
9.30010.02T
9.30010.02T
9.150 10.04
8.550 1009
8.700 1008
9.10010.05
8.850 1007
8.200 9510T
9.000 10.06
8.200 9510T
8.100 9512
7.200 9513

Beam
Score Place
9.65010.0 |
9.30010.02
9.000 10.05
9.050 10.04
9.10010.03
8.60010.06
8.000 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.05010.03
8.95010.04T
8.95010.04T
8.5751009
8.800 10.06T
9.25010.0 1
8.35010010
8.800 956T
8.650 958

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.03
9.26610.02
9.083 10.04T
9.38310.0]
9.083 10.04T
8.83310.07
8.91610.06
8.55010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.26610.0 1T
9.21610.03
9.15010.05
9.26610.0 1T
9.166 10.04
9.100 10.06
8.966 10.09T
9.01610.08
8.90010.012
8.95010.011
9.033 10.07
8.966 10.09T
8.65010.013

Floor
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
9.10010.03
8.93310.04
9.116 10.02
8.61610.05
8.433 956
8.21610.07

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.10010.03T
8.91610.08
9.10010.03T
9.266 10.0 |
8.88310.09
9.100 10.03T
8.966 10.06
8.95010.07
8.400 9510

All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
36.616 2
36.508 3T
36.508 3T
36.408 5
35.308 6
34.991 7
33900 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.741 1
37.391 2
37300 3
37.141 4
35.991 5
35850 6
35.741 7
35116 8
35025 9
34.425 10
34.158 11
34.041 12
32.975 13
All-Around
Score Place
36.983 1
36.700 2
35.983 3
35.941 4
35616 5
34.583 6
33.091 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.625 1
36450 2
36.341 3
36.125 4
36.016 5
35.933 6
35.850 7
35.591 8
35075 9
34.225 10
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2024 WAG 5-7 Provincials hosted by Keystone Kips

Level 6 - 2009

Num Name

0144
0174
0166
0172
0175
0187
0178
0173
0182
0167

Ritchie, Claire
Jakul, Anna
Legal, Eva
Pundyk, Maria

Club/Team

Spartans
Corydon Gym.
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.

De Guzman, Alexandra Kaseydon Gym.

Moore, Jenna
Simard, Amelia
Silvestri, Anna
Burgess, Kaitlyn
Paletta, Esme

Level 6 - 2008

Num Name

0130
0131
0183
0134
0138
0132
0133
0155

Scaramuzzi, Chryssa
Pachet, Morgan
Cox, Chay

Murray, Page
Sabourin, Kiara
Afifi, Amelie
Bajno, Abigayle
Earl, Ava

Level 6 - 2007

Num Name

0164
0165
0179
0168
0163
0176
0188
0180

Aminot, Isabelle
Clegg, Dannan
Carlson, Bailey
Matthewson, Savannah
Van Norman, Brisa
Hafenbrak, Delaney
Casar, Rozalia
Bourgeois, Kassidy

Panthers
Elites
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Eagles
Spartans
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Morden

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Springers
Corydon Gym.
Panthers
Morden

Level 6 - 2006 & older

Num Name

0177
0169
0181
0193

Smith, Laurel
Burke, Taryn
Giesbrecht, Aliyah
Moshkovich, Jessica

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Wpg Gym Ctr
Morden
Spartans

Level 7-2011 & 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0140 MacLean, Thea Spartans
0154 Sim, Sabrina Prair. Reign
0156 Bilenky, Chloe Panthers
0139 Moharib, Katie Spartans
0141 Romanova, Yaroslava Spartans
Level 7-2010

Num Name Club/Team
0143 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
0136 White, Brooklynn Eagles
0142 Dyck, Sasha Spartans
0157 Shaver, Storm Panthers
May 5, 2024 7:34:40 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.52510.0 1
9.47510.02
9.400 10.04
9.45010.03
9.22510.08
9.300 10.06T
9.15010.09
9.300 10.06T
9.3751005
8.87510.010

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.03T
9.35010.0 ]
9.12510.03T
9.000 10.08
9.10010.05
9.025 10.06T
9.025 10.06T
9.15010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.3751003
9.300 10.06
9.400 10.0 1T
9.17510.07T
9.40010.0 1T
9.350 10.04T
9.17510.07T
9.35010.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.12510.04
9.37510.02
9.400 10.0 |

Vault
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.100 10.04
9.02510.05
9.30010.03
9.35010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.0 1
9.100 10.03
9.000 10.04
9.200 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1004
8.800 1003
8.950 1001
8.550 1005
8.2751007
8.850 1002
8.400 956
7.97510.08
6.75010.0 10
7.82510.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
8.6251003
8.200 955
8.925100]
8.4251004
8.050 1006
7.65010.07
7.50010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0
8.8251005
8.900 1004
8.9251003
9.10010.02
8.450 1006
7.9751007
6.700 958

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
7.7251003
8.300 1002
6.800 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.5251002
8.825100]
8.200 953
7.67510.05
7.800 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.650100 ]
8.175 953
7.675 954
8.3751002

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.20010.02T
9.050 10.04
9.20010.02T
9.000 10.05
8.30010:010
8.350 959
8.800 10.06T
8.800 10.06T
8.700 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.2751003
9.45010.0
8.800 1005
9.000 10.04
8.400 1006
8.000 1007
7.100 958

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.03
9.32510.0 1
9.100 10.04T
9.200 10.02
8.850 1007
8.900 1006
8.4501008
9.10010.04T

Beam
Score Place
8.400 953
8.600 10.0 |
8.100 954
8.500 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.300 10.02
9.000 10.04
9.37510.0 ]
8.800 955

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.0
8.250 1003
8.300 1002
7.200 954

Floor
Score Place
9.11610.03
9.23310.0 1
8.95010.07
9.066 10.04
9.03310.05
8.81610.09
9.15010.02
8.966 10.06
8.91610.08
8.066 10010

Floor
Score Place
9.28310.0 |
8.90010.06
9.000 10.04
9.01610.03
8.95010.05
9.083 10.02
8.400 1008
8.61610.07

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.200 10.02
9.23310.0 ]
9.1331003
8.88310.06
8.800 10.07
9.050 10.04
8.75010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.86610.02
9.083 10.0 |
8.283 954
8.51610.03

Floor
Score Place
9.083 10.04
9.13310.03
9.18310.01T
9.05010.05
9.18310.01T

Floor
Score Place
9.133 1003
9.23310.01T
9.066 10.04
9.2331001T

All-Around
Score Place
36.791 1
36.708 2
36350 3
36.266 4
35.533 5
35266 6
35.050 7
35.041 8
33.841 9
33.466 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.483 1
36.150 2
35.775 3
35.741 4
35.475 5
34.558 6
33.075 7
32366 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.775 1
36.650 2
36.633 3
36433 4
36.233 5
35.500 6
34.650 7
33.900 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.316 1
34533 2
34.058 3
33.216 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
36.358 2
35.408 3
35400 4
35.133 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.258 1
34,758 2
34.041 3
34.008 4
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2024 WAG 5-7 Provincials hosted by Keystone Kips

Level 7 - 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0145 McNicol, Isla Spartans
0148 Baril, Demi Wpg Gym Ctr
0135 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
0147 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
0149 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0137 Travica, Sasha Kips
0159 Brooks, Boe Tamarack
Level 7-2008

Num Name Club/Team
0146 Thorkelson, Sophie Spartans
0153 Reynolds, Mia Springers
0150 Bray, Rachel Wpg Gym Ctr
0158 Fuller, Camryn Panthers
Level 7 - 2007

Num Name Club/Team
0151 Kulczycki, Asha Wpg Gym Ctr
0161 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack
0160 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack
0152 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr

May 5, 2024 7:34:40 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.05T
9.500 10.0 |
9.300 10.04
9.32510.02T
9.000 10.07
9.22510.05T
9.32510.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.04
9.30010.03
9.350 10.02
9.400 10.0

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.03
9.30010.0
8.97510.04
9.25010.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.3751004
8.975100]
7.675 955
8.65010.02
8.4251003
7.600 10.0 6
7.400 957

Ubars
Score Place
7.925 953
9.32510.0]
8.950 1002
7.450 954

Ubars
Score Place
7.925 951
7.450 953
7.500 952
7.025 954

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.0 |
7.600 957
8.65010.03
7.750 956
8.500 1004
8.800 1002
8.050 955

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
7.700 954
8.000 953
8.700 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.650 952
8.200 1003
7.400 954

Floor
Score Place
9.16610.03
94161001
9.23310.02
9.083 10.04T
8.866 10.07
9.083 10.04T
9.066 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.18310.02T
9.183 10.02T
8.766 10.04

Floor
Score Place
8.98310.0]
8.95010.02
8.800 1003
8.56610.04

All-Around
Score Place
35.666 1
35.491 2
34.858 3
34808 4
34.791 5
34.708 6
33.841 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.650 1
35508 2
35.483 3
34316 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.358 1
34350 2
33.475 3
32.241 4
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